

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 882 OF 2007

SANDHYA  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

BABU PANKAJAKSHAN  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter, list after one week.

[ Meenu Sethi ] [ Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master Court Master